Microswitch - SERIES MP90
MP90
Sealed basic snap action microswitch. A precision microswitch for high breaking capacity, the MP90 series offers IP67 protection using a
wide range of interchangeable actuators.
The housing is IP67 sealed using an ultrasonic welding process. High operating temperature and long life makes this switch a perfect solution
for industrial applications
S
er

5AL
6AL
Ordering Information
MP9 0 - 5AL
Contact
0 : Silver Contact
1 : Gold Contact
Actuator
0 : Basic switch - Pin Button
1S29 : Telescopic
1A : Telescopic with Short Thread
1A58 : Telescopic with Thread
1BL : Telescopic with Roller
3A : Simple Lever - Indirect Action
5AL : Simple Lever with Roller - Indirect Action
6AL : Simple Lever with Bending Roller - Indirect Action
7A40 : Simple Adjustable Lever - Direct Action
7AC : Simple Adjustable Lever with Wire – Direct Action
7AF/63.5/50 : Simple Lever with Floater - Direct Action
8AL40 : Simple Adjustable Lever with Roller - Direct Action
S
eries M